
Woods Hole (WH) – Vineyard Haven (VH) – Oak Bluffs (OB)
TRADITIONAL FERRY SCHEDULE
September 11, 2026 to October 22, 2026

VESSEL

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:45 PM

DEPARTS
WH

6:45 AM

7:45 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:15 PM

9:15 PM

10:30 PM

ARRIVES
VH

DEPARTS
VH

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:15 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

6:45 AM

7:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

10:15 PM

ARRIVES
WH

10:15 AM

12:45 PM

3:15 PM

5:45 PM

ARRIVES
OB

DEPARTS
OB

10:45 AM

1:15 PM

3:45 PM

6:15 PM

NAN

IHM

NAN

IHM

NAN

IHM

NAN

IHM

NAN

IHM

NAN

IHM

NAN

IHM

NAN

FOR RESERVATIONS:
steamshipauthority.com

(508) 477-8600 TTY: (508) 540-1394

Woods Hole Terminal GPS Address: 1 Cowdry Road, Woods Hole, MA 02543
For complete fare information, please visit our website: www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares

General Ticket Offices
Day-of-sailing information only.
Reservations are not available on these phone lines: 
Woods Hole Ticket Office: (508) 548-3788
Vineyard Haven Ticket Office: (508) 693-0367
Oak Bluffs Ticket Office: (508) 693-0125
Woods Hole TTY for hearing impaired: (508) 457-5867 

Reservation Office Information
Office Hours: 7:30 am - 4:00 pm
Phone: (508) 477-8600 
Toll-Free from Martha’s Vineyard: 
(508) 693-9130
TTY for hearing impaired: (508) 540-1394

Schedule is subject to change.
During peak travel periods, unscheduled trips may be added to meet traffic demands.

All passenger decks and amenities of the M/V Nantucket and M/V Island Home are accessible 
by elevator.

https://www.steamshipauthority.com/
http://www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares
https://www.youtube.com/@SteamshipAuthorityMA


HOW EARLY SHOULD I ARRIVE?

•	 Travelers with vehicle reservations must be checked in for boarding no later than 30 minutes prior to departure. 
Walk-on passengers should arrive 30 minutes prior to departure, as popular trips can reach capacity.

•	 During the summer months, we recommend arriving 45 minutes to one hour prior to departure.

•	 For parking offsite, allow yourself time for parking and the shuttle ride to the dock. We recommend being at the 
parking lot one hour before your scheduled departure.

CAN I BUY MY TICKETS ON MY PHONE?

For travel on our traditional ferries to either island without a vehicle, you may purchase your passenger ferry tickets using our 
eFerry ticketing system, https://app.steamshipauthority.com.  eFerry tickets work with the iPhone, Apple Watch, or an Android 
device. For more details, please visit www.steamshipauthority.com/eFerry.

All reservations for vehicle travel can be made at steamshipauthority.com or by calling (508) 477-8600

WHERE DO WE PARK?

Woods Hole: The terminal has no parking for ferry passengers. Limited short-term parking spots are available for pick up and 
drop off. Daily fee parking is available at our off-site lots with free shuttle service to and from our Woods Hole Terminal. Plan to 
arrive one hour before your departure time to allow time for parking and shuttle travel.

•	 Palmer Avenue Lot: 286 Palmer Avenue, Falmouth, MA 02540

•	 Thomas B. Landers Lot: 22 Technology Park Drive, East Falmouth, MA 02536

•	 Cataumet Lot: Route 28A Cataumet, MA 02534

Martha’s Vineyard: There is no long-term parking for travelers at the Vineyard Haven or Oak Bluffs terminals.

Check current parking status here: https://www.steamshipauthority.com/traveling_today/parking

Woods Hole current parking information: (508) 457-PARK (7275)

BLUE LINE

The Blue Line is a priority standby service that is offered to currently enrolled members of either our preferred or excursion 
programs. If you qualify, proceed to the terminal and let the agent there know you would like to enter the Blue Line. It does 
not guarantee travel on any particular trip or day.

Blue Line information: www.steamshipauthroity.com/blueline

WHERE DO WE PUT OUR LUGGAGE?

Luggage carts are available near the vessel loading areas at the terminals. 

WHERE DO WE FIND GET UPDATES ON OUR TRIP?

For trip cancellations, delays, and other service notifications, visit our website or subscribe to text or email alerts here:

www.steamshipauthority.com/email_lists.

Ferry Travel Tips
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