



FOR RESERVATIONS:

[steamshipauthority.com](http://steamshipauthority.com)

(508) 477-8600 TTY: (508) 540-1394

## Woods Hole (WH) - Vineyard Haven (VH) - Oak Bluffs (OB)

### TRADITIONAL FERRY SCHEDULE

September 11, 2026 to October 22, 2026

	▼ DEPARTS WH	▲ ARRIVES VH	▲ ARRIVES OB	VESSEL	▼ DEPARTS VH	▼ DEPARTS OB	▲ ARRIVES WH
<b>Daily</b>				NAN	<b>6:00 AM</b>		6:45 AM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>6:00 AM</b>	6:45 AM		IHM	<b>7:00 AM</b>		7:45 AM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>7:00 AM</b>	7:45 AM		NAN	<b>8:15 AM</b>		9:00 AM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>8:15 AM</b>	9:00 AM		IHM	<b>9:30 AM</b>		10:15 AM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>9:30 AM</b>		10:15 AM	NAN		<b>10:45 AM</b>	11:30 AM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>10:45 AM</b>	11:30 AM		IHM		<b>12:00 PM</b>	12:45 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>12:00 PM</b>		12:45 PM	NAN		<b>1:15 PM</b>	2:00 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>1:15 PM</b>	2:00 PM		IHM		<b>2:30 PM</b>	3:15 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>2:30 PM</b>		3:15 PM	NAN		<b>3:45 PM</b>	4:30 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>3:45 PM</b>	4:30 PM		IHM		<b>5:00 PM</b>	5:45 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>5:00 PM</b>		5:45 PM	NAN		<b>6:15 PM</b>	7:00 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>6:15 PM</b>	7:00 PM		IHM		<b>7:15 PM</b>	8:00 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>7:30 PM</b>	8:15 PM		NAN		<b>8:30 PM</b>	9:15 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>8:30 PM</b>	9:15 PM		IHM		<b>9:30 PM</b>	10:15 PM
<b>Daily</b>	<b>9:45 PM</b>	10:30 PM		NAN			

*Schedule is subject to change.*

*During peak travel periods, unscheduled trips may be added to meet traffic demands.*



All passenger decks and amenities of the M/V Nantucket and M/V Island Home are accessible by elevator.



#### Reservation Office Information

Office Hours: 7:30 am - 4:00 pm

Phone: (508) 477-8600

Toll-Free from Martha's Vineyard:

(508) 693-9130

TTY for hearing impaired: (508) 540-1394



#### General Ticket Offices

Day-of-sailing information only.

Reservations are not available on these phone lines:

Woods Hole Ticket Office: (508) 548-3788

Vineyard Haven Ticket Office: (508) 693-0367

Oak Bluffs Ticket Office: (508) 693-0125

Woods Hole TTY for hearing impaired: (508) 457-5867

**Woods Hole Terminal GPS Address:** 1 Cowdry Road, Woods Hole, MA 02543

For complete fare information, please visit our website: [www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares](http://www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares)



## Ferry Travel Tips



### HOW EARLY SHOULD I ARRIVE?

- Travelers with vehicle reservations must be checked in for boarding no later than 30 minutes prior to departure. Walk-on passengers should arrive 30 minutes prior to departure, as popular trips can reach capacity.
- During the summer months, we recommend arriving 45 minutes to one hour prior to departure.
- For parking offsite, allow yourself time for parking and the shuttle ride to the dock. We recommend being at the parking lot one hour before your scheduled departure.



### CAN I BUY MY TICKETS ON MY PHONE?

For travel on our traditional ferries to either island without a vehicle, you may purchase your passenger ferry tickets using our eFerry ticketing system, <https://app.steamshipauthority.com>. eFerry tickets work with the iPhone, Apple Watch, or an Android device. For more details, please visit [www.steamshipauthority.com/eFerry](http://www.steamshipauthority.com/eFerry).

All reservations for vehicle travel can be made at [steamshipauthority.com](http://steamshipauthority.com) or by calling (508) 477-8600



### WHERE DO WE PARK?

**Woods Hole:** The terminal has no parking for ferry passengers. Limited short-term parking spots are available for pick up and drop off. Daily fee parking is available at our off-site lots with free shuttle service to and from our Woods Hole Terminal. Plan to arrive one hour before your departure time to allow time for parking and shuttle travel.

- Palmer Avenue Lot: 286 Palmer Avenue, Falmouth, MA 02540
- Thomas B. Landers Lot: 22 Technology Park Drive, East Falmouth, MA 02536
- Cataumet Lot: Route 28A Cataumet, MA 02534

**Martha's Vineyard:** There is no long-term parking for travelers at the Vineyard Haven or Oak Bluffs terminals.

**Check current parking status here:** [https://www.steamshipauthority.com/traveling\\_today/parking](https://www.steamshipauthority.com/traveling_today/parking)

**Woods Hole current parking information:** (508) 457-PARK (7275)



### BLUE LINE

The Blue Line is a priority standby service that is offered to currently enrolled members of either our preferred or excursion programs. If you qualify, proceed to the terminal and let the agent there know you would like to enter the Blue Line. It does not guarantee travel on any particular trip or day.

**Blue Line information:** [www.steamshipauthroity.com/blueline](http://www.steamshipauthroity.com/blueline)



### WHERE DO WE PUT OUR LUGGAGE?

Luggage carts are available near the vessel loading areas at the terminals.



### WHERE DO WE FIND GET UPDATES ON OUR TRIP?

For trip cancellations, delays, and other service notifications, visit our website or subscribe to text or email alerts here: [www.steamshipauthority.com/email\\_lists](http://www.steamshipauthority.com/email_lists).

**Woods Hole Terminal GPS Address:** 1 Cowdry Road, Woods Hole, MA 02543

For complete fare information, please visit our website: [www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares](http://www.steamshipauthority.com/reservations/fares)